Ifd. Nr. Name

1 Langrock
2 Weitzer

3 Hoffmann
4 Wichmann
5 Nguyen

6 Fischer

7 Schunk

8 Bindig

10 Leipert

11 Burian

9 Lieberwirth
12 Richter

13 Dahl

14 Haufe

19 Alvermann
15 Hassemeier
18 Nosek

16 Just

17 Leipert

23 Bauer

20 Petersohn
22 Hille

21 Schéafer
24 Wang

26 Rudolph
25 Oswald

27 Metzner
28 Mdller

Frank Schulze
- Turnierleiter -

Sachseneinzelmeisterschaft 2018

Vorname
Hannes
Steffen
Hendrik
Cliff

Alex Dac-Vuong
Edwin
Thomas
Markus
Matthias
Simon
Kasimir
Philipp
Christoph
Laurin
Christian
Mika
Reinhard
Anita
Pieter
Timon
Sadko
Wolfram
Konstantin
Ruiming
Jirgen
Hannah
Nikolaus
Sylvio

Stand
Meldeschluf

Verein

ESV Nickelhitte Aue
SG Leipzig

SG Leipzig

ESV Nickelhitte Aue
SG Leipzig

SV Eiche Reichenbrand

SG Leipzig

SV Muldental Wilkau-Haf3lau

SpVgg Ebersbach
SK Kénig Plauen
SG Turm Leipzig
USV TU Dresden

SG Griun-WeilR Dresden

SG Leipzig
VfB Schach Leipzig

ASP FSV Hoyerswerda

SF Torgau

SV Weilblau Allianz Leipzig

SV Oberland

VfB Schach Leipzig
VfB Schach Leipzig
SK Fortuna Leipzig
SG Leipzig

SG Leipzig

SV Springer Leipzig
SG Leipzig

VfB Schach Leipzig
SV Springer Leipzig

25.10.2018
28.10.2018

TWZ
2371
2278
2265
2260
2240
2155
2155
2145
2107
2091
2078
2042
1960
1959
1874
1866
1862
1860
1841
1836
1811
1809
1752
1735
1703
1611
1567
1281



